Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month

"Juxtaposition" mean.

"mounting” means

Every where politicians are attempting to rebuild for themselves a compromised career by
singing the praises of...........

The Occidentials launched the warm hug.

Mao says that it is the people and not things that are.................

The Chinese are attempting embellishment of their landscape.

Thomas Hobbes was wrong when ho wrote in his "Leviathan" that "man’s condition is a
condition of with everyone."

They want development of the people's cultural life for the benefit of all instead of for the
benefit of the

The Occidentals certainly launched a warm hug.

Chou En-Lai's eyes were blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir
photographers.

In the year 2000 China will still be a powerful _ and peasant country.

Seventy............... years old chou En-Lai will end up dislocating his right hand.

Female workers retire at 50 or

if they do clerical work

Mao says that women hold up half the

A

DOW» UOWP» DOUP U0WP UOmP DOWr 0U0WF U0rP» DOWr 0UOmP

COW» UOW > DOWP UOWP DO

nswers Choice

16-18
15-17
12-14
8-10

Side by side
Aside
Separate
Contrary

decreasing
receiving
increasing
subsiding

Mao Tse-Tung
sun Yatsen
Chou En -Lai
Xan Xing

Started

Set up
Continued
Made regular

Convulsive
Exhaustive
Decisive
Exclusive

Cleaning
Beatification
Improvement
New setting

enmity
war
struggle
clash

universe
world
whole
few

Handshake
Meeting
Greeting
Embrace

. Memorable-picture photographers
. Professional photographers

. Official photographers
Well-known photographers

. commercial

Atomic
. Scientific
. Agricultural

One
Two
Three
Four

55
56

57
58

cloud

. lightning

. sky
. horizon



16

17

18

19

20

Russia never suffered .............. fate of such a sharp and pervasive Western impact.

Contribution of a day's work from each person would mean ................ million extra labourers
for one year without cost to the state.

I ran fast lest | miss the train.

Now , the keeping of silkworms was one of the chief home industries of the peasantry of that
part of France.

She said that she was interested in "All political news which illustrate the national and
situation

A. Britain's

C. France's
D. America's

A. Zero
B. One

D. Three

A. I had run fast lest | miss the train
C. Iran firstly lest | should miss the
train

D. I ran fast least | missed the train

A. People
B. Villagers

D. Workers

A. indigenous
B. local
C. district



