

## English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at _____ Yuan a month	A. 16-18 B. 15-17 C. 12-14 D. 8-10
2	"Juxtaposition" mean.	A. Side by side B. Aside C. Separate D. Contrary
3	"mounting" means _____	A. decreasing B. receiving C. increasing D. subsiding
4	Every where politicians are attempting to rebuild for themselves a compromised career by singing the praises of.....	A. Mao Tse-Tung B. sun Yatsen C. Chou En -Lai D. Xan Xing
5	The Occidentals <u>launched</u> the warm hug.	A. Started B. Set up C. Continued D. Made regular
6	Mao says that it is the people and not things that are.....	A. Convulsive B. Exhaustive C. Decisive D. Exclusive
7	The Chinese are attempting embellishment of their landscape.	A. Cleaning B. Beatification C. Improvement D. New setting
8	Thomas Hobbes was wrong when ho wrote in his "Leviathan" that "man's condition is a condition of _____ with everyone."	A. enmity B. war C. struggle D. clash
9	They want development of the people's cultural life for the benefit of all instead of for the benefit of the _____	A. universe B. world C. whole D. few
10	The Occidentals certainly launched a warm <u>hug</u> .	A. Handshake B. Meeting C. Greeting D. Embrace
11	Chou En-Lai's eyes were blinded by the constant flashing of the official <u>souvenir photographers</u> .	A. Memorable-picture photographers B. Professional photographers C. Official photographers D. Well-known photographers
12	In the year 2000 China will still be a powerful _ and peasant country.	A. commercial B. Atomic C. Scientific D. Agricultural
13	Seventy..... years old chou En-Lai will end up dislocating his right hand.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four
14	Female workers retire at 50 or _____ if they do clerical work	A. 55 B. 56 C. 57 D. 58
15	Mao says that women hold up half the _____	A. cloud B. lightning C. sky D. horizon

16	Russia never suffered ..... fate of such a sharp and pervasive Western impact.	A. Britain's B. China's C. France's D. America's
17	Contribution of a day's work from each person would mean ..... million extra labourers for one year without cost to the state.	A. Zero B. One C. Two D. Three
18	I ran fast lest I miss the train.	A. I had run fast lest I miss the train B. I ran fast lest I should miss the train C. I ran firstly lest I should miss the train D. I ran fast least I missed the train
19	Now , the keeping of silkworms was one of the chief home industries of the <u>peasantry</u> of that part of France.	A. People B. Villagers C. Farmers D. Workers
20	She said that she was interested in "All political news which illustrate the national and _____ situation	A. indigenous B. local C. district D. international